Hadleigh Farm

_ Cycling Mountain Bike
Hadleigh Farm

Cyclisme Mountain Bike

Men's Cross-country

SUN 12 AUG 2012 Cross-country - hommes

13:30
Race Analysis
Analyse de I'épreuve
Bib No |[Name NOC Average
Rank Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 (Skr::ﬁ:; Time Gap
1 3 KULHAVY Jaroslav CZE - Czech Republic 22.945 1:29:07 +0
53 (9) 13:02 (1) 25:33 (1) 38:18 (1) 51:114 (2) 1:03:41 (1) 1116147 (2) 1:29:07
12:09 (1) 12:31 (2) 12:45 (4) 12:56  (8) 12:27 (1) 13:06 (10) 12:20
2 2 SCHURTER Nino SUI - Switzerland 22.940 1:29:08 +1
49 (1) 1302 (2) 2533 (2) 3818 (2) 5114 (1) 10343 (2) 1:16:47 (1) 1:29.08 (2)
12:13 (3) 12:31  (2) 12:45 (4) 12:56 (8) 12:29 (2) 13:04 (8) 12:21  (2)
3 8 FONTANA Marco Aurelio ITA - Italy 22.838 1:29:32 +25
51 (6) 1303 (3)  25:34 (3) 3818 (3) 5115 (4) 1:03:44 (3) 1:1648 (3) 1:229:32 (3)
12:12 (2)  12:31 (2) 1244 (3) 1257 (14) 1229 (2)  13:04 (8) 12144 (6)
4 6 HERMIDA RAMOS Jose Antonio ESP - Spain 22.821 1:29:36 +29
53 (10) 13:08 (4) 25:43 (5) 38:20 (5) 51:15 (3) 1:04:06 (5) 1:17:00 (5) 1:29:36 (4)
12115 (4)  12:35 (6) 1237 (2) 1255 (5) 1251 (7) 1254 (3)  12:36 (3)
5 4 STANDER Burry RSA - South Africa 22.817 1:29:37 +30
55 (19) 13:17 (11) 25:43 (4) 38:19 (4) 51:15 (5) 1:03:57 (4) 1:17:00 (4) 1:29:37 (5)
12:22 (8) 12:26 (1) 12:36 (1) 12:56  (8) 12:42  (5) 13:03 (7) 12:37  (4)
6 11 COLOMA NICOLAS Carlos ESP - Spain 22.690 1:30:07  +1:00
52 (7)  13:16 (10)  26:12 (12)  39:05 (11)  51:59 (9) 1:04:43 (7) 1:7:28 (7) 1:30:07 (6)
12:24 (11) 12:56 (13) 12:53 (9) 12:54 (2) 12:44 (6) 12:45 (1) 12:39 (5)
7 7 FUMIC Manuel GER - Germany 22.590 1:30:31 +1:24
51 (5) 13:12  (5) 26:10 (11) 39:04 (8) 51:54 (8) 1:04:32 (6) 1:17:25 (6) 1:30:31 (7)
12:21 (7) 12:58 (15) 12:54 (10) 12:50 (1) 12:38  (4) 12:53  (2) 13:06 (12)
8 21 KABUSH Geoff CAN - Canada 22.540 1:30:43  +1:36
55 (14) 13:26 (15) 26:04 (8) 39:06 (12) 52:01 (11)  1:04:56 (10) 1:17:52 (8)  1:30:43 (8)
12:31 (14) 12:38  (8) 13:02 (17) 12:55 (5) 12:55 (8) 12:56  (4) 12:51  (8)
9 24 GEHBAUER Alexander AUT - Austria 22.404 1:31:16  +2:09
56 (21) 13:15 (9) 25:51 (7) 38:39 (7) 51:35 (7) 1:04:43 (8) 1:17:57 (9) 1:31:16 (9)
12:19 (5) 12:36  (7) 12:48 (8) 12:56  (8) 13:08 (13) 13:14 (15) 13:19 (19)
10 15 WELLS Todd USA - United States of America 22.355 1:31:28  +2:21
55 (17) 13:34 (19) 26:19 (14) 39:04 (9) 51:59 (10)  1:05:01 (11)  1:18:16 (10)  1:31:28 (10)
12:39 (19) 12:45 (9) 12:45 (4) 12:55 (5) 13:02 (11) 13:15 (16) 13:12 (13)
1 12 TEMPIER Stephane FRA - France 22.347 1:31:30 +2:23
54 (12) 13:18 (13) 25:51 (6) 38:38 (6) 51:34 (6) 1:04:52 (9) 1:18:17 (11)  1:31:30 (11)
12:24 (11) 12:33  (5) 12:47 (7) 12:56  (8) 13:18 (19) 13:25 (19) 13:13 (15)
12 22 SKARNITZL Jan CZE - Czech Republic 22.274 1:31:48  +2:41
58 (32) 13:43 (23) 26:45 (18) 39:46 (18) 52:40 (16)  1:05:39 (14) 1:18:35 (12)  1:31:48 (12)
12:45 (21) 13:02 (17) 13:01 (13) 12:54 (2) 12:59 (10) 12:56  (4) 13:13 (15)
13 20 KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard ITA - Italy 22.218 1:32:02 +2:55
55 (18) 13:30 (16) 26:46 (20) 39:56 (21) 52:50 (18)  1:05:45 (16)  1:18:45 (13)  1:32:02 (13)
12:35 (16) 13:16 (25) 13:10 (22) 12:54  (2) 12:55 (8) 13:00 (6) 13:17 (18)
14 29 CINK Ondrej CZE - Czech Republic 22.161 1:32:16  +3:09
58 (29) 13:37 (20) 26:32 (16) 39:33 (15) 52:29 (14)  1:05:38 (13)  1:18:47 (14)  1:32:16 (14)
12:39 (19) 12:55 (12) 13:01 (13) 12:56  (8) 13:09 (14) 13:09 (11) 13:29 (22)
15 23 SCHULTZ Samuel USA - United States of America 22.109 1:32:29  +3:22
56 (20) 13:31 (18) 26:46 (21) 39:47 (19) 52:49 (17)  1:06:10 (17)  1:19:25 (15)  1:32:29 (15)
12:35 (16) 13:15 (24) 13:01 (13) 13:02 (16) 13:21 (21) 13:15 (16) 13:04 (11)
16 13 KONWA Marek POL - Poland 22.062 1:32:41 +3:34
51 (4) 13:13  (7) 26:32 (17) 39:33 (16) 52:54 (19) 1:06:11 (18)  1:19:29 (17)  1:32:41 (16)
12:22  (8) 13:19 (27) 13:01 (13) 13:21 (24) 13:17 (17) 13:18 (18) 13:12 (13)
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Race Analysis
Analyse de I'épreuve
Bib No | Name NOC Average

Rank Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 (Skr::ﬁ:; Time Gap

17 16 van HOUTS Rudi NED - Netherlands 22.014 1:32:53 +3:46
52 (8)  13:17 (12)  26:08 (10)  39:18 (13)  52:29 (13) 1:05:41 (15)  1:19:30 (18)  1:32:53 (17)
12:25 (13) 12:51 (10) 13:10 (22) 13:11 (18) 13:12 (15) 13:49 (24) 13:23 (20)

18 17 NAEF Ralph SUI - Switzerland 21.994 1:32:58 +3:51
54 (13) 13114 (8)  26:13 (13)  39:23 (14) 5221 (12) 1:05:38 (12)  1:19:27 (16)  1:32:58 (18)
12:20 (6) 12:59 (16) 13:10 (22) 12:58 (15) 13:17 (17) 13:49 (24) 13:31 (24)

19 14 van HOOVELS Kevin BEL - Belgium 21.983 1:33:01 +3:54
1:00 (40)  14:08 (29)  27:22 (25)  40:32 (25)  53:46 (25) 1:06:48 (21) 1:19:59 (19)  1:33:01 (19)
13:08 (29) 13:14 (22) 13:10 (22) 13:14 (19) 13:02 (11) 13:11 (12) 13:02 (10)

20 27 MARKT Karl AUT - Austria 21.916 1:33:18 +4:11
57 (25) 1342 (21)  26:52 (22)  39:55 (20)  53:45 (24)  1:07:07 (25)  1:20:19 (20)  1:33:18 (20)
12:45 (21) 13110 (21)  13:03 (18) 1350 (32)  13:22 (24) 13112 (14)  12:59 (9)

21 19 McCONNELL Daniel AUS - Australia 21.900 1:33:22 +4:15
57 (26) 14:19 (31) 27:42 (28) 40:58 (28) 54:04 (26) 1:07:25 (26)  1:20:36 (25) 1:33:22 (21)
13:22 (33) 13:23 (29) 13:16 (28) 13:06 (17) 13:21 (21) 13:11 (12) 12:46  (7)

22 9 MANTECON GUTIERREZ Sergio ESP - Spain 21.807 1:33:46  +4:39
55 (16) 13:26 (14) 26:32 (15) 39:46 (17) 53:04 (20) 1:06:20 (19)  1:20:30 (23)  1:33:46 (22)
12:31 (14) 13:06 (19) 13:14 (27) 13:18 (21) 13:16 (16) 14:10 (31) 13:16 (17)

23 34 ROSA David Joao Serralheiro POR - Portugal 21.791 1:33:50 +4:43
56 (24)  13:56 (28)  27:05 (24)  40:11 (24)  53:28 (23) 1:06:49 (23) 1:20:20 (21)  1:33:50 (23)
13:00 (27) 13:09 (20) 13:06 (20) 13:17 (20) 13:21 (21) 13:31 (20) 13:30 (23)

24 30 VALERIANO Rubens BRA - Brazil 21.664 1:34:23  +5:16
57 (27) 13:47 (25) 27:04 (23)  40:10 (23) 53:28 (22) 1:06:48 (22) 1:20:31 (24)  1:34:23 (24)
12:50 (25) 13:17 (26) 13:06 (20) 13:18 (21) 13:20 (20) 13:43 (23) 13:52 (28)

25 5 VOGEL Florian SUI - Switzerland 21.615 1:34:36  +5:29
50 (2) 13:13  (6) 26:05 (9) 39:04 (10) 52:39 (15)  1:06:28 (20)  1:20:21 (22)  1:34:36 (25)
12:23 (10) 12:52 (11) 12:59 (12) 13:35 (30) 13:49 (29) 13:53 (27) 14:15 (30)

26 26 SOTO Catriel Andres ARG - Argentina 21.475 1:35:13 +6:06
56 (23) 13:42 (22) 26:45 (19) 39:56 (22) 53:16 (21) 1:06:57 (24) 1:20:49 (26) 1:35:13 (26)
12:46 (23) 13:03 (18) 13:11 (26) 13:20 (23) 13:41 (28) 13:52 (26) 14:24 (32)

27 28 YAMAMOTO Kohei JPN - Japan 21.426 1:35:26  +6:19
59 (33) 14:22 (35) 27:49 (30) 41:11 (29) 54:39 (29) 1:08:17 (27) 1:21:59 (27) 1:35:26 (27)
13:23 (35) 13:27 (31) 13:22 (29) 13:28 (27) 13:38 (25) 13:42 (22) 13:27 (21)

28 43 PAEZ LEON Hector Leonardo COL - Colombia 21.292 1:36:02 +6:55
1:00 (38) 14:21 (34) 27:51 (31) 41:16 (31) 54:56 (30) 1:08:36 (28) 1:22:16 (28)  1:36:02 (28)
13:21 (32) 13:30 (33) 13:25 (30) 13:40 (31) 13:40 (27) 13:40 (21) 13:46 (25)

29 38 PERAUD Jean-Christophe FRA - France 21.055 1:37:07 +8:00
58 (31) 15:02 (45) 28:25 (39)  42:03 (36) 55:35 (34)  1:09:14 (30)  1:23:19 (30)  1:37:07 (29)
14:04 (45) 13:23 (29) 13:38 (31) 13:32 (28) 13:39 (26) 14:05 (30) 13:48 (27)

30 41 BASSINGTHWAIGHTE Marc NAM - Namibia 21.019 1:37:17  +8:10
1:00 (37) 14:29 (37) 27:58 (33)  41:50 (34) 55:24 (32) 1:09:27 (32) 1:23:30 (31)  1:37:17 (30)
13:29 (37) 13:29 (32) 13:52 (35) 13:34 (29) 14:03 (30) 14:03 (28) 13:47 (26)

31 36 RYSENKO Sergji UKR - Ukraine 20.965 1:37:32 +8:25
59 (34) 14:16 (30) 28:00 (36)  41:38 (32) 55:28 (33)  1:09:31 (33) 1:23:34 (32) 1:37:32 (31)
13:17 (30) 13:44 (37) 13:38 (31) 13:50 (32) 14:03 (30) 14:03 (28) 13:58 (29)

32 31 BRZOZKA Piotr POL - Poland 20.734 1:38:37  +9:30
56 (22) 14:19 (32) 28:00 (35) 41:49 (33) 55:39 (35) 1:09:54 (34) 1:24:18 (34)  1:38:37 (32)
13:23 (35) 13:41 (36) 13:49 (34) 13:50 (32) 14:15 (33) 14:24 (34) 14:19 (31)
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Analyse de I'épreuve

Bib No | Name NOC Average
Rank Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 (Skr::;:; Time Gap
33 33 ILIAS Periklis GRE - Greece 20.685 1:38:51 +9:44

58 (30) 13:56 (26)  27:30 (26)  41:12 (30)  55:17 (31) 1:09:26 (31) 1:24:15 (33)  1:38:51 (33)
12:58 (26) 13:34 (35) 13:42 (33) 14:05 (36) 14:09 (32) 14:49 (38) 14:36 (34)

34 10 MILATZ Moritz GER - Germany 20.658 1:38:59 +9:52
54 (11)  14:57 (43)  27:54 (32)  40:57 (27)  54:19 (27) 1:08:39 (29) 1:22:56 (29)  1:38:59 (34)
14:03 (44) 12:57 (14) 13:03 (18) 13:22 (25) 14:20 (37) 14:17 (33) 16:03 (39)

35 32 BUYS Philip RSA - South Africa 20.410 1:40:11  +11:04
1:04 (47)  14:42 (41)  28:30 (41)  42:39 (39)  57:02 (39) 1:11:18 (36) 1:25:29 (36)  1:40:11 (35)
13:38 (41)  13:48 (38)  14:09 (38)  14:23 (40)  14:16 (34)  14:11 (32)  14:42 (35)

36 42 MONTOYA CANTILLO Paolo Cesar CRC - Costa Rica 20.182 1:41:19 +12:12
1:00 (39)  14:33 (38)  28:25 (38)  42:30 (38)  56:38 (37) 1:11:22 (37) 1:25:56 (37)  1:41:19 (36)
13:33 (38)  13:52 (41)  14:05 (36)  14:08 (37)  14:44 (38)  14:34 (37)  15:23 (37)

37 37 PECHENIN Evgeniy RUS - Russian Federation 20.112 1:41:40 +12:33
1:01 (41) 14:36 (40) 28:26 (40) 42:46 (41) 57:18 (40)  1:12:16 (39)  1:27:14 (40)  1:41:40 (37)
13:35 (40) 13:50 (40) 14:20 (42) 14:32 (41) 14:58 (40) 14:58 (39) 14:26 (33)

38 45 CHAN Chun Hing HKG - Hong Kong, China 20.050 1:41:59 +12:52
1:03 (45) 15:21 (46) 29:33 (43) 43:51 (42) 58:08 (41) 1:12:25 (40)  1:26:57 (38)  1:41:59 (38)
14:18 (46) 14:12 (42) 14:18 (41) 14:17 (38) 14:17 (35) 14:32 (36) 15:02 (36)

39 44 NIYONSHUTI Adrien RWA - Rwanda 19.897 1:42:46 +13:39
1:03 (46) 14:36 (39) 28:08 (37)  42:22 (37) 56:41 (38)  1:11:33 (38)  1:27:02 (39)  1:42:46 (39)
13:33 (38) 13:32 (34) 14:14 (39) 14:19 (39) 14:52 (39) 15:29 (40) 15:44 (38)

40 39 ATHANASIADIS Marios CYP - Cyprus 19.772 1:43:25 +14:18
59 (35)  14:44 (42)  28:33 (42) 4240 (40)  56:37 (36) 1:10:55 (35)  1:25:25 (35)  1:43:25 (40)
13:45 (42)  13:49 (39)  14:07 (37)  13:57 (35)  14:18 (36)  14:30 (35)  18:00 (40)

41 47 TONG Weisong CHN - People's Republic of China -3LAP
1:03 (44) 15:00 (44) 32:58 (44) 47:12 (43)
13:57 (43) 17:58 (44) 14:14 (39)

42 46 HORTON Derek GUM - Guam -5LAP
1:02 (42) 17:57 (47)
16:55 (47)

40 NYS Sven BEL - Belgium DNF5

55 (15)  13:31 (17)  27:58 (34)  40:54 (26)  54:20 (28)
12:36 (18)  14:27 (43)  12:56 (11)  13:26 (26)

18 PLAXTON Max CAN - Canada DNF4
1:03 (43) 14:23 (36) 27:37 (27) 42:01 (35)
13:20 (31) 13:14 (22) 14:24 (43)

35 PARTI Andras HUN - Hungary DNF3
59 (36) 14:21 (33)  27:42 (29)
13:22 (33) 13:21 (28)

1 ABSALON Julien FRA - France DNF2
51 (3) 13:56 (27)
13:05 (28)
25 KILLEEN Liam GBR - Great Britain DNF2
58 (28) 13:46 (24)
12:48 (24)
48 FORSTEMANN Robert GER - Germany DNS
CMM021101_77 3.0 Report Created SUN 12 AUG 2012 15:20 Page 3 of 4

(2 OMEGA AtOS acer



Hadleigh Farm Cycling Mountain Bike

Hadleigh Farm Cyclisme Mountain Bike

Men's Cross-country
SUN 12 AUG 2012 Cross-country - hommes
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Race Analysis
Analyse de I'épreuve

Bib No | Name NOC Average
Speed i
Rank Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 (k‘:nlh) Time Gap
49 VINGERLING Michael NED - Netherlands DNS
50 BEWLEY Sam NZL - New Zealand DNS
Entries / NOCs Course Segments Total Race Distance
Start Loop Laps
50/32 0.44km 1 x4.72km, 6 x 4.82km 34.08km
Finished Lapped DNF DSQ DNS Weather Temperature
40 2 5 3 Sky Clear 21°C
NOTES |
1st line = Total Time(rank), 2nd line = Lap Time(rank for that lap). The fastest lap time in the race is underlined
LEGEND
-n LAP Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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